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Division 319: Western Walk/Trot

31900: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 5
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31901: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 6
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31902: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 7
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31903: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 8
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31904: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 9
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31905: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 10
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31906: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 11
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31907: Western Walk/Trot (Horse only) —

Champion:

grade 12
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:




Division 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure

31320: Western Pleasure (Horse Only) — Exhibitor grade 5

Champion:

Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31321: Western Pleasure (Horse Only) — Exhibitor grade 6

Champion:

Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31322: Western Pleasure (Horse only) —

Champion:

Exhibitor grade 7
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31323: Western Pleasure (Horse only) —

Champion:

Exhibitor grade 8
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31324: Western Pleasure (Horse only) —

Champion:

Exhibitor grade 9
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31325: Western Pleasure (Horse only) —

Champion:

Exhibitor grade 10
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31326: Western Pleasure (Horse only) —

Champion:

Exhibitor grade 11
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:

31327: Western Pleasure (Horse only) —

Champion:

Exhibitor grade 12
Exhibitor #:

Res. Champion:

Exhibitor #:




2021 IOWA STATE FAIR 4-H HORSE SHOW SPONSORS
Special Thank You to Hawkeye Tack and Western Edge for being our 2021 4-H Awards Vendor

Pony English Walk/Trot Pony Western Pleasure Pony Western Walk/Trot
Raegan and Peter Wagner Iowa P.O.A. Club Iowa Associated Saddle Clubs
3050 NE 150" Ave PO Box 269 Lindsay Janke
Cambridge, lowa 50046 Williamsburg, Towa 52361 8391 46" Ln

Prole, lowa 50229-4712
Pony Hunter Under Saddle Halter Pony Mares Halter Pony Geldings
Sinclair Tractor Becky Simons Lindsay and Ryan Janke
1407 200™ Ave 4515 300™ Ave 8391 46" Ln
Sigourney, TA 5259 Webb, lowa 51366-7522 Prole, Iowa 50229-4712
Senior Hunt Seat Equitation Junior Western Horsemanship Pole Bending
Paul’s Ace Hardware Darla Merwald Memorial TP Creations Photography
Paul and Linda Nowasell Tisha Pol
820 West Street PO Box 706
Grinnell, IA 50112 Des Moines, IA 50313
Halter Mare Senior Western Horsemanship Junior Western Pleasure
In Memory of Cleo B. Hunter Ed and the Late Darla Merwald Iowa Appoloosa Association, Inc.
Mark and Inez Mattke 1510 Westwood Dr 3141 320™ St

1467 County Line Church Rd
Whitesboro, TX 76273

Marshalltown, Towa 50158

Ellsworth, Iowa 50075-7594

Halter Gelding

Towa Paint Horse Association
Carrie Gullin

8304 NE 27t Ave

Altoona, lTowa 50009-8803

Junior Western Walk-Trot
Grinnell Saddle Club

425 East Street

Grinnell, TA 50112

Senior Western Pleasure

Rob & Suzy Bohnsack

Custom Builders of Tipton, Inc.
209 W South St

Tipton, lowa 52772-1658

Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure
Towa Ranch Horse Association
1015 150 St

Kanawha, Iowa 50447-8038

Senior Western Walk-Trot

Towa Heartland Buckskin Horse Assoc.
Niome Zeisneiss

18612 670™ Avenue

Nevada, IA 50202

Junior Trail

Becky Simons

4515 300" Ave

Webb, lowa 51366-7522

Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure
In Memory of Vernon Bancroft
Corinne Bancroft

388 O Ave

Paton, lowa 50217-8026

Junior English Seat Walk-Trot
Tom and Maggie O’Rourke Family
36774 Hull Ct

Earlham, Towa 50072-8090

Senior Trail

Towa Quarter Horse Association Dist. 1
Becky Grier

1414 Larch Ave

Kalona, IA 52247

Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Towa Arabian Horse Association
21764 V Ave.

Reinbeck, IA 50669

Senior English Seat Walk-Trot
James Katera Nowasell

8471 43" Avenue

Prole, IA 50229-4712

Junior Hunt Seat Equitation

In Memory of Brooke Engstrand
Eddie & Vickie Engstrand

PO Box 64

Stanton, lowa 51573-0064

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Barrel Racing

Ranch Horse Junior Walk Trot

Iowa Horseman’s Benevolent Protection Iowa Horseman’s Benevolent Protection | Peggy Auwerda

Association Association 725 Hwy. 175

PO Box 1000 PO Box 1000 Stratford, Iowa 50249
Altoona, IA 50009 Altoona, ITowa 50009-0901

Ranch Horse Senior Walk Trot Flag Racing Jr. Light Horse Showmanship
In Memory of Darla Merwald Long Creek Outfitters Bob and Lynne Schueler
Kelly Birkenholtz 1601 W 1 St 6521 SE Vandalia Dr

Towa Quarter Horse 4™ District
440 N 59" W.
Newton, A 50208

Leon, 1A 50144

Pleasant Hill, lowa 50327

Sr. Light Horse Showmanship
Rosalie Carlson and Ella Koch
512 Timber Road

Walnut, lowa 51577-6017




NOTHING
COMPARES

Placing

lowaStateFair

Exhibitor Number

County

Exhibitor Name

Horses: Thursday - Jacobson Center
2021 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Animal Animal Name

- FairEntry

Entry Number

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31900: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) -

grade 5

Entries in this Class: 5

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31901: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) -

grades 6

121

150

690
1456

2125

Mahaska

Cedar

Warren

Humboldt

Delaware

Gardner, Logan

Fuhrmann (Legally:
Martz), Millie
(Mildred)

Frederick, Marlie

Zwiefel, Kayne

Beilby, Katelyn

| Ben Hired

Foxy Ladys
Sipscotch

Frenchie Bar

Only About the
Ride

Sugar Vested
Assets (Cupcakes)

535

213

2003
5364

8435

Entries in this Class: 9

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31902: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) -

grade 7

298

397
904

1282

1381
1397

1885

2144

2299

Shelby

lowa
lowa

Dallas

Dallas

Allamakee

Pottawattamie
(West)

Johnson

Poweshiek

Hanson, Katlynn

Kempf, Alycen

Lown, Kailor

Washington,
Akeelah

Reiste, Laura
Schullo, Trent
Graeve, Alexander

Hintermeister,
Greta

Mauss, Rylee

Kissed Bya
Hotrodder

Shez A Lovely
Loper

Hot Rockin Rhett

An Angel From
Above

Sheza Trade
Secret

A Magic Moment
Ima Miss Turbo

Shesa Shady
Blonde

Mac —Splash of
Fancy

680

1011
2772

4527

4982
5073
7299

8501

9275

Entries in this Class: 13

2021-08-10 10:51:18 GMT-05:00

90
123

151

496
547
949

1267

1280
1452
1505

Polk
Delaware

Muscatine

Franklin
Scott
Warren

Worth

Dallas

Humboldt

Pottawattamie
(West)

Ordered: 8/10/2021 10:41:42 GMT-0

Dayton, Emelia
Putz, Malorie

Bruhn, Mallory

Kreimeyer, Addison
Saylor, Savanna
Anderson, Kaylynn

Foss, Taylor

Dawes, Leah
Zwiefel, Summer

Hamilton, Brooke

R Black Mamba
Zippendale Dancer

Rocca (KS Rocky
Cowagirl)

Huntin One
Presidential Zip
Shy But Interested

FAITHS ONLY
HOPE

Holey Cooter
Scotch

Dekorations

Opie

Page 1 of 5 in this class

7018
89

7419

1311
1507
2977

4469

4517
5359
5898

Page 1 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number County Exhibitor Name Animal Animal Name Entry Number

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31902: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 13

grade 7

1548 Bremer Moeller, Aubrey Its My Impulse 5761

1862 Polk Reichart, Mia Its Easy to Zip 7208

2127 Delaware Beilby, Natalie '(’*Gigfgg' Hot Chip 446
Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31903: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 9
grade 8

330 Hardin Gallentine, Klayre gS‘I‘?ECRL?S?ASngE) 1709

365 lowa Kruse, Katie Bailey 952

. Skippy - Hez
701 Washington Read, Kaden Skippin Slo 2049
. . First Time
766 Madison Flickinger, Kara Facebook 2256
Pottawattamie

820 (West) Blum, Shannon Casey 2723

928 Jones Wolken, Will (TThh?fa'?";)ze Craze 5879

1476 Bremer Deppe, Jaden Zips Heaven Sent 5429

1653 Sioux Siebrandt, Carli Zippon Fancy Mac 6370

1736 Plymouth Copenhaver, Haley Shes Forever Good 6703
Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31904: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 8
grade 9

338 Hardin Collins, Erin Whispers 809

400 lowa Kempf, Mckenzie Sgr?gitN A7 1021

899 lowa Jack, Hailey One Perfect Asset 2761

1263 Worth Foss, Jackson RIOS HOT BELLE 4444

1287 Dallas Garside, Sophia Surely Dishonest 4553

1319 Cedar Kash, McKinley ?DEy%; )Rare Asset 4710

1933 Story Rydl, Jaden Macriffik Roger 7507

Swartzlander, .

1937 Warren Morgan Bacardi 7531
Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31905: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 4
grade 10

299 Shelby Hanson, Morgan (DS_ettln Down N 687

irty

549 Scott Saylor, Vanessa .lp.ggos )2 EEs 1512

1043 Boone Wilson, Alex Rocken The Dream 3471

1908 Boone Beckett, Kayla Buttons 7382
Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31906: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 12
grade 11

200 Shelby ONeill, Sydney Mercedes 5580

218 Warren Young, Anna Porsha 423

410 Madison puderbaugh, Gunninfor Bling 1048

Katelyn
520 Johnson Whittenbaugh, Mya The Real Bazinga 1408
750 Madison Beatty, Allison Alotta Persuasion 2221

2021-08-10 10:51:18 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/10/2021 10:41:42 GMT-0 Page 2 of 5 in this class Page 2 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number County Exhibitor Name Animal Animal Name Entry Number

Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31906: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 12

grade 11
839 Polk Craven, Macy Zippin On By 2555
1219 Des Moines Yaley, Cassidy J.:.JlitlA Shot of Tikila 4250
1412 Muscatine Webber, Riley Mika 5189
1467 Bremer Deppe, Julia The Dark Side of 5405
Silver
. . Rosco (My
1496 Washington Mellinger, Carsen Moonlight Invite) 5545
1882 Muscatine Rivas, Terresa Hotch 7293
1992 Washington McDowell, Erica gﬁﬂ;' SEEMGARE e
Horse / 319: Ranch Horse/Western Walk-Trot / 31907: Western Walk/Trot (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 8
grade 12
367 Dubuque Splinter, Keeley Invitation Included 8480
VonBehren, Sheza Lazy Bay
401 Jones Mikayla Bee 1034
ML Hot
554 Cass McCreedy, Taylor Investement 1528
577 Polk Sickels, Mackenzie Lonesome Assets 2853
902 lowa Jack, Kayla Iresistable Me 2766
Pottawattamie Hubba Hubba
1049 (West) Halverson, Anna Hotrod 3490
1904 Boone Beckett, Hailey Maggie 7370
CHEXN
1938 Story Rydl, Jordan CHECKERS 7539
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31320: Western Pleasure (Horse Only) - Entries in this Class: 5
Exhibitor grade 5
Fuhrmann (Legally:
150 Cedar Martz), Millie oy Ladys 187
(Mildred) P
154 Delaware Glew, Khloe Raging Machine 208
385 Warren Janke, Marin Positively Absolute 6354
1399 Allamakee Schullo, Marissa Real Lonesome 5079
. Sugar Vested
2125 Delaware Beilby, Katelyn Assets (Cupcakes) 8432
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31321: Western Pleasure (Horse only) - Entries in this Class: 4
Exhibitor grades 6
Shez A Lovely
397 lowa Kempf, Alycen Loper 1008
904 lowa Lown, Kailor Hot Rockin Rhett 2775
Washington, An Angel From
1282 Dallas Akeelah Above 4523
Hintermeister, Shesa Shady
2144 Johnson Greta Blonde 8504
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31322: Western Pleasure (Horse only) - Entries in this Class: 10
Exhibitor grade 7
496 Franklin Kreimeyer, Addison Huntin One 1306
547 Scott Saylor, Savanna Presidential Zip 1501
949 Warren Anderson, Kaylynn  Shy But Interested 2976

2021-08-10 10:51:18 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/10/2021 10:41:42 GMT-0 Page 3 of 5 in this class Page 3 of 5 total



Placing

Exhibitor Number

County

Exhibitor Name

Animal Animal Name

Entry Number

Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31322: Western Pleasure (Horse only) -

Exhibitor grade 7

Entries in this Class: 10

Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31323: Western Pleasure (Horse only) -

Exhibitor grade 8

1267

1280

1452
1548
1799
1862

2127

Worth

Dallas

Humboldt
Bremer
Muscatine
Polk

Delaware

Foss, Taylor

Dawes, Leah

Zwiefel, Summer
Moeller, Aubrey
Dixon, Kassidy
Reichart, Mia

Beilby, Natalie

FAITHS ONLY
HOPE

Holey Cooter
Scotch

Dekorations
Its My Impulse
CB

Its Easy to Zip

A Special Hot Chip
(George)

4457

4500

5354
5754
7063
7201

8445

Entries in this Class: 10

Exhibitor grade 9

330

365
653

701
742

766

928

1476
1699
1736

Hardin

lowa
Shelby

Washington
Warren

Madison

Jones
Bremer
Madison

Plymouth

Gallentine, Klayre

Kruse, Katie
Schmitz, Katy

Read, Kaden
Papcun, Elivia

Flickinger, Kara

Wolken, Will
Deppe, Jaden

Christensen, Karly

Copenhaver, Haley
Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31324: Western Pleasure (Horse only) -

DOTS CLASSICE

BUTTER (SARGE)

Bailey
One Hot Celebrity

Skippy - Hez
Skippin Slo

Chicken

First Time
Facebook

The Blaze Craze
(Tiffany)
Zips Heaven Sent

IMA SMOKIN RED
BUCK

Shes Forever Good

1705

951
1854

2048
2175

2263

2876
5426
6532
6700

Entries in this Class: 9

Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31325: Western Pleasure (Horse only) -

Exhibitor grade 10

338
400

899
1206
1263

1319

1875
1933
1937

Hardin
lowa

lowa
Muscatine
Worth

Cedar

Pottawattamie
(West)

Story

Warren

Collins, Erin
Kempf, Mckenzie

Jack, Hailey
Fisher, Madeline
Foss, Jackson

Kash, McKinley

Graeve, Mary

Rydl, Jaden

Swartzlander,
Morgan

Whispers

Good N Plenty
Bandit

One Perfect Asset
Kruiser

RIOS HOT BELLE
HEZA Rare Asset
(Dylan)

Ima Miss Turbo

Macriffik Roger

Bacardi

808
1015

2754
4072
4437

4699

7263
7494
7524

Entries in this Class: 3

2021-08-10 10:51:18 GMT-05:00

299

549
1043

Shelby

Scott

Boone

Ordered: 8/10/2021 10:41:42 GMT-0

Hanson, Morgan

Saylor, Vanessa

Wilson, Alex

Gettin'Down N
Dirty

Pocos Impressive
Too

Rocken The Dream

Page 4 of 5 in this class

686

1510
3469

Page 4 of 5 total



Placing

Exhibitor Number

County

Exhibitor Name

Animal Animal Name

Entry Number

Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31326: Western Pleasure (Horse only) -

Exhibitor grade 11

Entries in this Class: 12

107
200
218
750
792
839

1219
1412
1467

1496

1992

2008

Delaware
Shelby
Warren
Madison
Polk

Polk

Des Moines
Muscatine

Bremer
Washington
Washington

Dallas

Putz, Macie
ONeill, Sydney
Young, Anna
Beatty, Allison
Hoven, Brooke
Craven, Macy

Yaley, Cassidy
Webber, Riley

Deppe, Julia
Mellinger, Carsen
McDowell, Erica

Ramero, Olivia

Horse / 313: Ranch Horse/Western Pleasure / 31327: Western Pleasure (Horse only) -

Exhibitor grade 12

Sinfully Fancy
Mercedes
Porsha

Alotta Persuasion
Megalicious
Zippin On By

Just A Shot of Tikila
"Tiki"

Mika

The Dark Side of
Silver

Rosco (My
Moonlight Invite)

Semi BlazingHot
Chip

Fancy Moment In
Time "Turbo"

83
5572
424
2214
2369
2552

4136
5186
5394

5522

7762

7874

Entries in this Class: 8

2021-08-10 10:51:18 GMT-05:00

367
401

554

577
902

1049

1904
2358

Dubuque

Jones

Cass

Polk
lowa

Pottawattamie
(West)

Boone
Taylor

Ordered: 8/10/2021 10:41:42 GMT-0

Splinter, Keeley

VonBehren,
Mikayla

McCreedy, Taylor

Sickels, Mackenzie
Jack, Kayla

Halverson, Anna

Beckett, Hailey
McKenney, Ariana

Invitation Included

Sheza Lazy Bay
Bee

ML Hot
Investement

Lonesome Assets
Iresistable Me

Hubba Hubba
Hotrod

Maggie
Dora

Page 5 of 5 in this class

8479
1024

1524

1617
2763

3489

7365
9646

Page 5 of 5 total
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